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October 15t Meeting Recap
Tylor Flannery provided a awesome presentation and we had a great question/answer
session.

December meeting will be held on 12/03/25 On the agenda is a guest Speaker,
Pizza Night and Elections of Officers and
committee chairperson.

Guest Speaker: Rich Reinhart, a long time
musky guide. He has been very involved in all
aspects of the musky fishing world. Come and
benefit from his experience.

Rich Reinert Guide Service
https://www.facebook.com/richreinertmuskyquide/
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https://www.facebook.com/richreinertmuskyguide/
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New Business:

You can order your apparel at http://outdoormamadesign.com You can

also get the Club logo put on your own clothing for $10/decal.

Club hats and decals will be available online

Please consider helping out the club with your talents. We are also looking for a
newsletter editor, banquet and outing committee members, and other various

positions.

Thanks in advance.

2026 Meeting Schedule is as follows:

January - no meeting

February 4th - meeting

March 7t is the Sportsman’s Rummage Sale, no meeting

April 4th is the Annual Banquet, no meeting

May 6th - meeting
June 3rd - meeting
July - no meeting
August 5th - meeting

FISH REPORT by GREG RUBIN

Dakota Krupp
Eric Larsen
Eric Larsen
Korey Krupp
Jeff Kliefoth
Greg Stubbe
Greg Stubbe
Bob Larsen
Eric Larsen
Bob Larsen
Eric Larsen
Eric Larsen

9/19/2025
9/26/2025
9/28/2025
10/5/2025
10/8/2025
10/14/2025
10/17/2025
10/18/2025
10/18/2025
11/7/2025
11/8/2025
11/15/2025

Sept - no meeting
Oct 7th - meeting
Nov - no meeting
Dec 2nd - Elections

37" Elkhart

36" Whitefish
34" Wildcat
38.75" Elkhart

34" Pelican

43" LOTW

46" LOTW
43.5" Chute Pond
34.5" Chute Pond
43" Lily

40" Lily

34" Whitefish

Don’t forget to post your fish pictures and/or stories on the Facebook Page.


http://outdoormamadesign.com/

