



THE MUSKY NEWS



Newsletter of the Winnebago Land Musky Club *December 2025*

October 1st Meeting Recap

Tylor Flannery provided a awesome presentation and we had a great question/answer session.

December meeting will be held on 12/03/25 On the agenda is a guest Speaker, Pizza Night and Elections of Officers and committee chairperson.

Guest Speaker: Rich Reinhart, a long time musky guide. He has been very involved in all aspects of the musky fishing world. Come and benefit from his experience.

Rich Reinert Guide Service

<https://www.facebook.com/richreinertmuskyguide/>





THE MUSKY NEWS



Newsletter of the WinnebagoLand Musky Club *December 2025*



You can order your apparel at <http://outdoormamadesign.com> You can also get the Club logo put on your own clothing for \$10/decal.

Club hats and decals will be available online

New Business:

Please consider helping out the club with your talents. We are also looking for a newsletter editor, banquet and outing committee members, and other various positions. Thanks in advance.

2026 Meeting Schedule is as follows:

January - no meeting	February 4th - meeting
March 7th is the Sportsman's Rummage Sale, no meeting	
April 4th is the Annual Banquet, no meeting	
May 6th - meeting	Sept - no meeting
June 3rd - meeting	Oct 7th - meeting
July - no meeting	Nov - no meeting
August 5th - meeting	Dec 2nd - Elections

FISH REPORT by GREG RUBIN

Dakota Krupp	9/19/2025	37"	Elkhart
Eric Larsen	9/26/2025	36"	Whitefish
Eric Larsen	9/28/2025	34"	Wildcat
Korey Krupp	10/5/2025	38.75"	Elkhart
Jeff Kliefeth	10/8/2025	34"	Pelican
Greg Stubbe	10/14/2025	43"	LOTW
Greg Stubbe	10/17/2025	46"	LOTW
Bob Larsen	10/18/2025	43.5"	Chute Pond
Eric Larsen	10/18/2025	34.5"	Chute Pond
Bob Larsen	11/7/2025	43"	Lily
Eric Larsen	11/8/2025	40"	Lily
Eric Larsen	11/15/2025	34"	Whitefish

Don't forget to post your fish pictures and/or stories on the Facebook Page.